mcmillan
pazdan
smith

ARCHITECTURE

HARPER

GENERAL CONTRACTORS

Reidville Elementary School Additions
ANBUR

Five

‘% 1952
%, : &

CHILD:

.
£
>
<
)



SCDOT Required Car
Loop Extension

// ‘

»
i
Il
i
i

2
i
3

3
ng"” o3 §’5"' na
HEHER
|

Claesroon
|
rouamh suact
2 e Classhoon
“ L’ T
A ) TORAGE N
1\
. = [,
— i




Reidville Additions — Revised Contract Amount

Reidville Elementary School Addition
Construct new 970 linear foot parent car loop extension and
adjacent sidewalk connecting Pine Street to Main Street.

CHANGE ORDER
PRESENTATION TO THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Original Contract Sum $10,108,503

Car Loop Extension $584,989.37
Change Order

New Contract Sum $10,693,492.37

I‘.
SPARTANBURG Vel
DISTRICT ‘ (

EVERY CHILD, EVERY DAY.



I"vo

@ EST.

.x
5, 1952 &
@
CHILD:

/
e




